
1. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 1164
Lehr, Walter 382
Zindel, Timo 391
Lippok, Thomas Dr. 391

2. SV Verna Allendorf 1929 1155
Berge, Norbert 388
Bistauer, Gerrit 379
Dück, Peter 388

3. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 1146
Höfling, René 385
Baier, Thomas 388
Dauth, Kurt Jürgen 373

4. SSV Lauterbach 1 1146
Scheuring, Stefan 382
Schäfer, Michael 384
Tuppi, Ingo 380

5. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 4 1140
Klein, Kathrin 384
Rudolf, Florian 378
Hesse, Christian 378

6. Büdinger SG 1134
Grein, Thomas 385
Hacker, Achim 372
Stiller,  Martin 377

7. VSV Wetzlar 1 1128
Keiner, Patrick 374
Kuhlemann, Horst 378
Scheinpflug, Herbert 376

8. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 1125
Kemmerer, Ulf 383
Schulz, Michael 369
Mützel, Winfried 373

9. SGes Buchschlag 1930 2 1120
Müller, Manfred 360
Pientka, Bernhard 383
Schaary, Sylvio 377

10. Fürther SV Hassia 1928 1112
Lahann, Gareth 382
Mayer, Robert 358
Schäfer, Eugen 372

11. SV 1958 Diedenbergen 1111
Geissler, Heinz-Peter 367
Harnack, Ingo 375
Mai, Matthias 369

12. SSG Stockstadt 1111
Carr, Jürgen 382
Kahl, Patrick 378
Zeißler, Hans-Peter 351

13. SV Mardorf 1111
Dörr, Gerhard 384
Dörr, Peter 352
Trusheim, Burkhard 375
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14. SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 1108
Marcus, Hendrik 366
Molliere, Torsten 381
Weimann, Hans-Joachim 361

15. SV Biebrich 1106
Möller,  Sascha 370
Hilka, Ralf 367
Schneider, Bernd 369

16. SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 1086
Hormes, Ralf 365
Mössinger, Bernd 362
Jung,  Gerhard 359

17. SSG Tell Raunheim 1085
Botz, Hans 367
Götz, Matthias 378
Väth, Marcus 340

18. SV 1966 Niederklein 1074
Benner, Stuart 354
Greif, Michael 337
Nau, Gernold 383

19. Wiesbadener SG 1043
Ekinci, Secahattin 319
Hecker, Thomas 365
Rohrbeck, Alexander 359

na. SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 761
Schmitz, Peter 0
Wendel, Markus Dr. 384
Hecktor, Ralph 377

na. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 5 353
Zindel, Jochen 0
Neudert, Angelika 0
Gebauer, Marc 353

Einzelwertung

1. Lippok, Thomas Dr. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 99,0 490
2. Zindel, Timo SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 99,0 490
3. Schmidt, Tino SV Schönbach 97,0 483
4. Wendel, Markus Dr. SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 95,0 479
5. Klein, Kathrin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 4 94,0 478
6. Lahann, Gareth Fürther SV Hassia 1928 382
7. Scheuring, Stefan SSV Lauterbach 1 382
8. Tuppi, Ingo SSV Lauterbach 1 380
9. Vogt, Günter SV Hubertus Dutenhofen 379

10. Bistauer, Gerrit SV Verna Allendorf 1929 379
11. Götz, Matthias SSG Tell Raunheim 378
12. Kahl, Patrick SSG Stockstadt 378
13. Hesse, Christian SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 4 378
14. Rudolf, Florian SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 4 378
15. Stiller,  Martin Büdinger SG 377
16. Bender, Ralf SSPV Pfungstadt 376
17. Kaiser, Markus SV Wetter 376
18. Langer, Andre SG Haiger 375
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19. Sieber, Sebastian SC Sandershausen 374
20. Hacker, Achim Büdinger SG 372
21. Dörr, Heiko SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 370
22. Senestraro, Luigi SGes 1560 Dreieichenhain 370
23. Möller,  Sascha SV Biebrich 370
24. Can, Vurgun SGes 1906 Flörsheim 370
25. Mai, Matthias SV 1958 Diedenbergen 369
26. Mingebach, Martin SV Aufenau 366
27. Hecker, Thomas Wiesbadener SG 365
28. Herold, Christian Dr. SV Oberstedten 1955 365
29. Mössinger, Bernd SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 362
30. Gebauer, Marc SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 5 353
31. Dörr, Peter SV Mardorf 352
32. Tzallas, Panagiotis SV 1874 Laubach 349
33. Väth, Marcus SSG Tell Raunheim 340
34. Ekinci, Secahattin Wiesbadener SG 319
na. Bernhardt, Dieter PSG Darmstadt 4 0
na. Lober, Joachim 1. SV Egelsbach 1959 0
na. Nord, Sven-Carsten SPSV Korbach 0
na. Oxe, Karl-Gerhard SPSV Mengeringhausen 0
na. Sabo, Alexander 1. SV Egelsbach 1959 0
na. Schmitz, Peter SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0
na. Vogel, Stefan SV Aarfalke Taunusstein Wehen 

1952
0
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